
DOMAIN PLATFORM
Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Tile Mason -Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Plaster Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic Qualified as Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Not Quaified

Concrete Mason-Basic Not Quaified

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Assessor
Plaster Mason - Basic Qualified as Assessor

Brick Mason-Basic Qualified as Master Assessor

Concrete Mason-Basic Qualified as Master Assessor

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Kumar Santosh1 Navriti Technologies Pvt Ltd 90.24 95

95.00

90.00

90.00

33.00

90.00

95.00

90.00

95.00

90.00

95.00

90.00

95.00

90.00

95.00

90.00

90.00

95.00

90.00

95.00

84.05

84.29Cleveratti Skills Pvt Ltd

84.29

89.29

83.10

83.81

85.48

87.62

86.19

85.48

39.76

84.05

86.67

80.24

89.05

89.05

85.24

Proximo Educational Society

Demorgia Consulting Services pvt. Ltd

Demorgia Consulting Services pvt. Ltd

Amrit skills Development Pvt Ltd 18

19

Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India 

Pvt Ltd.

Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India 

Pvt Ltd.

Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India 

Pvt Ltd.

Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India 

Pvt Ltd.

IRIS Corporate Solutions Pvt Ltd  

IRIS Corporate Solutions Pvt Ltd

TAG Assessors Guild Pvt. Ltd.

TAG Assessors Guild Pvt. Ltd.

SP Institute of Workforce Development 

Pvt Ltd ( SPIWD)

SP Institute of Workforce Development 

Pvt Ltd ( SPIWD)

Radiant Infonet

Radiant Infonet

Navriti Technologies Pvt Ltd

Proximo Educational Society14

15

16

17

7

8

9

10

11

Gajendra S. Rehpade

HITESH MOURYA

Gyandeep Kumar

RAVI KUMAR 

81.67

84.29Pritesh Kumar Yadav

Pranab  Das

Ashish Rana

Roupes narayan Das samanta

Manesh Arun Gujar

12

13

Bhola Kumar 

Kishan Singh

Virendra Singh Thakur 

Pankaj Patel

Pankaj Singh Chouhan

Raghunath Purushottam Chaudhari

Manas Ranjan Sethy

Bandi Satheesh Kumar 

Hemant Kumar sharma

Kuldeep Kulshreshtha

1

2

3

4

5

6

      ToT No & Name TOA /TOT - 712 - Assessor & Master Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - ONLINE

      Duration 26.12.2023 to 29.12.2023 

Remarks
PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                               Date: 03.01.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

Master Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 


