





Na	me of ToT Centre	TOA /TOT - 712 - Assessor & Master CSDCI - ONLINE					
Duration		26.12.2023 to 29.12.2023					
	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Ba	sic. Plaster Mason - Basic. C	oncrete Mason - B	asic L2.5	Date: 03.01.2024	-
			PM VISHWAKARMA	Percentage Obtained			
.No.	Name	Organisation	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	PLATFORM	Results	Remarks
1	Bandi Satheesh Kumar	Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India Pvt Ltd.	Brick Mason-Basic	84.29	90.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
2	Hemant Kumar sharma	Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India Pvt Ltd.	Tile Mason -Basic	89.29	95.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
			Plaster Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
	Kuldeep Kulshreshtha	Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India Pvt Ltd.	Brick Mason-Basic	83.10	90.00	Qualified as Assessor	
3			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
4	Bhola Kumar Kishan Singh	Skills Mantra Edu Tech Consulting India Pvt Ltd.  IRIS Corporate Solutions Pvt Ltd	Tile Mason - Basic	83.81	95.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
			Tile Mason - Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
5			Brick Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
_			Brick Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
6	Virendra Singh Thakur	IRIS Corporate Solutions Pvt Ltd	Concrete Mason-Basic	87.62	95.00	Qualified as Assessor	
_	Pankaj Patel	TAG Assessors Guild Pvt. Ltd.	Brick Mason-Basic	86.19	90.00	Qualified as Assessor	
7			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
8	Pankaj Singh Chouhan	TAG Assessors Guild Pvt. Ltd.	Tile Mason - Basic	85.48	90.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Brick Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
9	Raghunath Purushottam Chaudhari	SP Institute of Workforce Development Pvt Ltd ( SPIWD)	Brick Mason-Basic	39.76	33.00	Not Quaified	
			Concrete Mason-Basic			Not Quaified	
10	Manas Ranjan Sethy	SP Institute of Workforce Development Pvt Ltd ( SPIWD)	Brick Mason-Basic	84.05	95.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
11	Pritesh Kumar Yadav	Radiant Infonet	Brick Mason-Basic	84.29	90.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
12	Pranab Das	Radiant Infonet	Brick Mason-Basic	86.67	95.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
13	Ashish Rana	Navriti Technologies Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	80.24	90.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
14	Roupes narayan Das samanta	Proximo Educational Society	Brick Mason-Basic	89.05	90.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
15	Manesh Arun Gujar	Proximo Educational Society	Brick Mason-Basic	89.05	95.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
16	Gajendra S. Rehpade	Demorgia Consulting Services pvt. Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	81.67	90.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
	HITESH MOURYA	Demorgia Consulting Services pvt. Ltd	Tile Mason - Basic	85.24	95.00	Qualified as Assessor	
17			Brick Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
18	Gyandeep Kumar	Amrit skills Development Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	84.05	90.00	Qualified as Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
	RAVI KUMAR	Cleveratti Skills Pvt Ltd	Tile Mason - Basic	84.29	95.00	Qualified as Assessor	
19			Brick Mason-Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic			Qualified as Assessor	
		<u>,                                      </u>	Master Assessor - PMV	K JOBROLE			
1	Kumar Santosh	Navriti Technologies Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason-Basic	90.24	95	Qualified as Master Assessor	
			Concrete Mason-Basic	50.24		Qualified as Master Assessor	



Construction Skill Development Council of India

CP8 – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III,

MG Road Gurugram – 122002, Near Guru Dronacharya Metro
Tele – 0124 – 431915 – 18

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website: www.csdcindia.org
Corporate Identity Number: U4540001.2013NPL257580
Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC
Twitter: @ConstructionSSC